Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Operating Current Derating: For continuous operation, it is recommended that shunts are not run at more than
two thirds (2/3) the rated current under normal conditions per IEEE standards for DC instrument shunts.  At ambient
temperatures above 40°C, the current must be further derated to prevent damage.
Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue Alhambra CA 91801  (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
02/17  www.riedon.com
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current (A)
Operating
Current (A)
Resistance
(mΩ)
Dimensions (mm)*
A B C D E
RSH-15-50 15 10 3.333 104.78 15.88 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-20-50 20 13.4 2.500 104.78 15.88 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-50-50 50 33.4 1.000 104.78 15.88 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-75-50 75 50 0.667 104.78 15.88 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-100-50 100 66.7 0.500 104.78 15.88 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-125-50 125 83.4 0.400 104.78 20.64 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-150-50 150 100 0.333 104.78 23.81 9.53 84.14 8.73
RSH-175-50 175 116.7 0.286 104.78 19.05 12.7 84.14 8.73
RSH-200-50 200 133.4 0.250 104.78 20.64 12.7 84.14 8.73
RSH-250-50 250 166.7 0.200 104.78 26.99 12.7 84.14 8.73
RSH-300-50 300 200 0.167 104.78 31.75 12.7 84.14 8.73
RSH-375-50 375 250 0.133 117.48 23.81 19.05 92.08 8.73
RSH-400-50 400 266.7 0.125 117.48 25.4 19.05 92.08 10.32
RSH-500-50 500 333.4 0.100 117.48 31.75 19.05 92.08 10.32
RSH-600-50 600 400 0.083 117.48 38.1 19.05 92.08 10.32
 100mV Output
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current (A)
Operating
Current (A)
Resistance
(mΩ)
Dimensions (mm)*
A B C D E
RSH-50-100 50 33.4 2.00 114.3 12.7 9.53 88.9 8.73
RSH-75-100 75 50 1.333 114.3 19.05 9.53 88.9 8.73
RSH-100-100 100 66.7 1.00 114.3 25.4 9.53 88.9 8.73
RSH-150-100 150 100 0.667 114.3 25.4 12.7 88.9 8.73
RSH-200-100 200 133.4 0.500 114.3 25.4 12.7 88.9 10.32
RSH-250-100 250 166.7 0.400 114.3 25.4 12.7 88.9 10.32
RSH-300-100 300 200 0.333 114.3 31.75 12.7 88.9 10.32
RSH-375-100 375 250 0.267 114.3 31.75 19.05 88.9 10.32
RSH-400-100 400 266.7 0.250 114.3 31.75 19.05 88.9 10.32
RSH-500-100 500 333.4 0.200 114.3 31.75 19.05 88.9 10.32
RSH-600-100 600 400 0.167 114.3 31.75 19.05 88.9 10.32
50mV Output
*Dimension tolerances: ±0.381mm for hole diameters. All other dimensions have a ±0.762mm tolerance
RSH Series
DC Ammeter Shunts / Busbar Shunts